
LOT 3 DEERWOOD FOREST UNIT 2.
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247 SE FONTANA GLN
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SALE:2:1: LOT 3 DEERWOOD FOREST UNIT II

SALE:1:1: PROP SETTLEMENT

1995HX Base Yr

247 SE FONTANA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,065 115.7210 129.61 267,645 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1561

BAS 1,561 100 1,561 131,509

FEP 240 80 192 16,175

FGR 437 55 240 20,219

FOP 75 30 22 1,853

FST 90 55 50 4,213

2,403 2,065 173,969

BAS= W34 FEP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W29 FST= W9 S10 E9 N10$ S10
FGR= W9 S19 E23 N19 W14$ E14 S19 FOP= S3 E25 N3 W25$ E49
N29$.

BAS

34

29

10

14

19

49

29

FEP 12

20

12

20

FST

9

10

9

10

FGR

9

19

23

19

14

FOP3

25

325

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,914.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,828

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 36 36 1,296.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 12,960

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

19,338

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


